General information about company

Scrip code 524752

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE643N01012

Name of the company

DECIPHER LABS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 . No No
encumbered?

7 Whetl}er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Noof Iljsr.ﬂof No. Of Total s Sharcholding as a I\iumbefr‘of Vq:_ing II{;(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-}lllp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €288 O seeurities (1X)
Category | of ) . . underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder ?Ee;;eholders :ﬁaig;lty :}?;;g Depository }:le(lldv()\i“) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIID As a | c}ass eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) [y ety Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 1 4639927 4639927 | 45.94 4639927 4639927 | 45.94
romoter
Group
(B) Public 11679 5460073 5460073 | 54.06 5460073 5460073 | 54.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
ota
Total 11680 10100000 10100000 | 100 10100000 10100000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
Sh- No. of Underlying conversion of (X1D) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUmber o
Underlying . - " (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
I convertible W, t No. Of diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants b | gruted share % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+H(X) Asa % of | No. (@) | ¢ (a) | Shares
(AFB+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & ot 45.94 4639927
Group
B) Public 54.06 2100000 | 38.46 4673220
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2100000 | 20.79 9313147




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding !
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | asa % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid shares shares no. of shares
. - . o . Total
Name of the Nos. OF fully pe}ld up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ B asa %
Shareholders (1) shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
(1)) held (IV) shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) ) Total
held | (VD) (V- (VD | Asavoof | (Jasse JClass gy e
eg:
V) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 4639927 4639927 | 45.94 4639927 4639927 |45.94
Foreign
Individuals)
(Sz“)b'T"tal A) 1 4639927 4639927 | 45.94 4639927 4639927 | 45.94
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 4639927 4639927 | 45.94 4639927 4639927 | 45.94
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
Banks
(Sl“)b'T"‘al ® 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 11612 705591 705591 6.99 705591 705591 6.99
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 23 2127024 2127024 |21.06 2127024 2127024 |21.06
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 43 2627158 2627158 |26.01 2627158 2627158 |26.01
(specify)
(S3u)b-Total ®) 11678 5459773 5459773 | 54.06 5459773 5459773 | 54.06
Total Public
Shareholding
11679 5460073 5460073 | 54.06 5460073 5460073 | 54.06
By=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 11680 10100000 10100000 | 100 10100000 10100000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11680 10100000 10100000 | 100 10100000 10100000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % herwi
No. of XTI otherwise
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X110 equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
?2) Foreign
(a) 45.94 4639927
Sub-Total (A) 45.94 4639927
@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.94 4639927
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0 0 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.99 0 0 463976
(a(ii)) 21.06 0 0 1600306
(e) 26.01 2100000 | 79.93 2608938
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 54.06 2100000 | 38.46 4673220
Total Public
Shareholding
54.06 2100000 | 38.46 4673220
B=B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2100000 | 20.79 9313147
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 2100000 | 20.79 9313147




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JANAKIRAM AJJARAPU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACAPA0374P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4639927

4639927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4639927

4639927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.94

45.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4639927

4639927

Class eg:y

Total

4639927

4639927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.94

45.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.94

45.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4639927

4639927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Umesh
Narayan

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suresh
Gadaley

Seshu Srinivas Akula

Priya Bhanuthu

Sushant Mohan Lal

Click here to go back

PAN (1) ABFPN1549K

ABRPG3289K

ADYPAS8838R

CCTPB4801M

AKXPM8796N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180537

112043

384273

181269

655200

1513322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

180537

112043

384273

181269

655200

1513322

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

3.8

1.79

6.49

14.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 180537

112043

384273

181269

655200

1513322

Class eg:y

Total 180537

112043

384273

181269

655200

1513322

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 179

1.11

3.8

1.79

6.49

14.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.79

3.8

1.79

6.49

14.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180537

112043

181269

655200

1129049

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLDSMITH
LANDMARKS
PVT LTD

Accura Projects &
Infrastructures India
Pvt Ltd

Pavan
Mantripragada

Janaki
Yenamandra

PAN (II)

AAFCG8720R

AAKCA2174Q

BSRPM5973Q

BCGPY3999B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

31

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525045

370896

150294

888

2101225

1029000

1071000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

525045

370896

150294

888

2101225

1029000

1071000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52

3.67

1.49

0.01

20.8

10.19

10.6

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

525045

370896

150294

888

2101225

1029000

1071000

Class eg:y

Total

525045

370896

150294

888

2101225

1029000

1071000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52

3.67

1.49

0.01

20.8

10.19

10.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.67

1.49

0.01

20.8

10.19

10.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

2100000

1029000

1071000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

99.94

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

506825

370896

150294

888

2101225

1029000

1071000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2627158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2627158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2627158

Class eg:y

Total

2627158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

79.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2608938

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



