General information about company							
Scrip code	524752						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE643N01012						
Name of the company	DECIPHER LABS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
Category	Category	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(II)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
(B)	Public	11679	5460073			5460073	54.06	5460073		5460073	54.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11680	10100000			10100000	100	10100000		10100000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (1)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
		convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.94					4639927
(B)	Public				54.06	2100000	38.46			4673220
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2100000	20.79			9313147

7	Гable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	coup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Prome	oter Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
В	Table III - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•		•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	300			300	0	300		300	0
(3)	Non-institutions				<u> </u>	Į.	<u>I</u>			<u> </u>	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11612	705591			705591	6.99	705591		705591	6.99
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	2127024			2127024	21.06	2127024		2127024	21.06
(e)	Any Other (specify)	43	2627158			2627158	26.01	2627158		2627158	26.01
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11678	5459773			5459773	54.06	5459773		5459773	54.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11679	5460073			5460073	54.06	5460073		5460073	54.06
С	Table IV - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pi	omoter- No	n Public shareho	lder	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		11680	10100000			10100000	100	10100000		10100000	100
Total (A+B+C)		11680	10100000			10100000	100	10100000		10100000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			•
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				45.94					4639927
Sub-Total (A) (2)				45.94					4639927
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.94					4639927
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				!
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•	•			
(a(i))				6.99	0	0			463976
(a(ii))				21.06	0	0			1600306
(e)				26.01	2100000	79.93			2608938
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.06	2100000	38.46			4673220
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.06	2100000	38.46			4673220
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2100000	20.79			9313147
Total (A+B+C)				100	2100000	20.79			9313147

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JANAKIRAM AJJARAPU	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ACAPA0374P	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4639927	4639927							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4639927	4639927							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.94	45.94							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	T							
Class eg: X	4639927	4639927							
Class eg:y									
Total	4639927	4639927							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.94	45.94							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.94	45.94							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4639927	4639927							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareho	lders holding nomi	nal share cap	ital in excess of R	ts. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Umesh Narayan	Suresh Gadaley	Seshu Srinivas Akula	Priya Bhanuthu	Sushant Mohan Lal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABFPN1549K	ABRPG3289K	ADYPA8838R	CCTPB4801M	AKXPM8796N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180537	112043	384273	181269	655200	1513322
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180537	112043	384273	181269	655200	1513322
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.11	3.8	1.79	6.49	14.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	180537	112043	384273	181269	655200	1513322
Class eg:y						
Total	180537	112043	384273	181269	655200	1513322
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.79	1.11	3.8	1.79	6.49	14.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.11	3.8	1.79	6.49	14.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180537	112043	0	181269	655200	1129049
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GOLDSMITH LANDMARKS PVT LTD	Accura Projects & Infrastructures India Pvt Ltd			Pavan Mantripragada	Janaki Yenamandra	
PAN (II)		AAFCG8720R	AAKCA2174Q			BSRPM5973Q	BCGPY3999B	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	1	1	6	6	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	525045	370896	150294	888	2101225	1029000	1071000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	525045	370896	150294	888	2101225	1029000	1071000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	3.67	1.49	0.01	20.8	10.19	10.6	
Number of Voting	Rights held:	in each class of secur	rities (IX)			•		
Class eg: X	525045	370896	150294	888	2101225	1029000	1071000	
Class eg:y								
Total as a % of	525045	370896	150294	888	2101225	1029000	1071000	
Total Voting rights	5.2	3.67	1.49	0.01	20.8	10.19	10.6	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	3.67	1.49	0.01	20.8	10.19	10.6	
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	2100000	1029000	1071000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	99.94	100	100	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	506825	370896	150294	888	2101225	1029000	1071000	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	43						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2627158						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2627158						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.01						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2627158						
Class eg:y							
Total	2627158						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.01						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.01						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	2100000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	79.93						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2608938						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence